AY1 Sample Kit
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 31-Oct-2018 1 Document Number: 28567
For technical questions, contact: cdc@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
AY1 Sample Kit
AC Line Rated Ceramic Disc Capacitors

Temperature coefficient Refer to specified ceramic type
Tolerance 20 %
Capacitance range/ E-series Refer to below table
Number of capacitance values 8
Capacitors per value / total 10 / 80
CAPACITANCE VALUE LIST
PART NUMBER
CAPACITANCE
(pF)
TOLERANCE
(%)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
LEAD SPACING
(mm)
AY1471M31Y5UC63L0 470 20 8.0 x 7.0 10.0
AY1681M35Y5UC63L0 680 20 9.0 x 7.0 10.0
AY1102M37Y5UC63L0 1000 20 9.5 x 7.0 10.0
AY1152M41Y5UC63L0 1500 20 10.5 x 7.0 10.0
AY1222M47Y5UC63L0 2200 20 12.0 x 7.0 10.0
AY1332M57Y5UC63L0 3300 20 14.5 x 7.0 10.0
AY1392M61Y5UC63L0 3900 20 15.5 x 7.0 10.0
AY1472M65Y5UC63L0 4700 20 16.5 x 7.0 10.0
AY1 Sample Kit
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 31-Oct-2018 2 Document Number: 28567